
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified

DQ

No.

4

71

15

3

6

10

17

80

110

121

45

Name

Ivo Polášek
Miroslav Dorušák
David Čužna
Libor Mec
Bohumír Adam
Libor Čužna
Jan Dostalík
Lubomír Škarda
Kamil  Daniš
Zdeněk Navrátl

Jan Štefek

Class

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

Best Tm

57.143

57.377

57.990

58.431

59.145

59.350

59.419

1:00.059

1:00.427

1:02.494

1:02.583

2nd Best

57.258

57.747

58.023

58.439

59.343

59.351

59.454

1:00.440

1:00.624

1:02.719

1:02.775

Laps

8

6

8

7

7

7

7

7

6

7

6

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP + MSR Písek

HONDA 390

meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 16:14:59

Písek 1,250 Km

25.6.2011 16:15


